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Patersons Rough Oatcakes
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Paterson's Rough Oatcakes are a beloved Scottish delicacy known for their hearty texture, wholesome
flavour, and versatility. Whether enjoyed with savoury or sweet toppings, they provide a satisfying and

nutritious snack option for all occasions.
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SKU

Description

About Producer

Directions for use

Accreditation, Certification and Assurance
Schemes

Energy (Kcal)
Energy (KJ)

Fat

of which saturates
Fibre

Ingredients
Brands

Dietary & Lifestyle
Protein

Salt

Size

Pack Size

Storage Instructions

Country of Origin

58922

Paterson's Rough Oatcakes are a beloved Scottish
delicacy known for their hearty texture, wholesome
flavour, and versatility. Whether enjoyed with savoury
or sweet toppings, they provide a satisfying and
nutritious snack option for all occasions.

Paterson Aran are master bakers who combine
traditional methods with today's technology and
resources to make some of your favourite products.
Their success is built on a simple formula: quality food
from clean, sustainable ingredients.

Ready to eat.

BRCGS Certified Production, Roundtable of Sustainable
Palm QOil (RSPO)

440.0000

1842.0000

17.0000

2.1000

0.0000

Oatmeal (96%), Sunflower Qil, Salt.
Paterson Arran Ltd

Suitable for vegetarians, Suitable for vegans
11.7000

1.8100

250g

8

Store in a cool, dry place.
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