



## **Patersons Rough Oatcakes**

## **Product Images**



## **Description**

Paterson's Rough Oatcakes are a beloved Scottish delicacy known for their hearty texture, wholesome flavour, and versatility. Whether enjoyed with savoury or sweet toppings, they provide a satisfying and nutritious snack option for all occasions.

SKU	58922
Description	Paterson's Rough Oatcakes are a beloved Scottish delicacy known for their hearty texture, wholesome flavour, and versatility. Whether enjoyed with savoury or sweet toppings, they provide a satisfying and nutritious snack option for all occasions.
About Producer	Paterson Aran are master bakers who combine traditional methods with today's technology and resources to make some of your favourite products. Their success is built on a simple formula: quality food from clean, sustainable ingredients.
Directions for use	Ready to eat.
Accreditation, Certification and Assurance Schemes	BRCGS Certified Production, Roundtable of Sustainable Palm Oil (RSPO)
Energy (Kcal)	440.0000
Energy (KJ)	1842.0000
Fat	17.0000
of which saturates	2.1000
Fibre	0.0000
Ingredients	Oatmeal (96%), Sunflower Oil, Salt.
Brands	Paterson Arran Ltd
Dietary & Lifestyle	Suitable for vegetarians, Suitable for vegans
Protein	11.7000
Salt	1.8100
Size	250g
Pack Size	8
Storage Instructions	Store in a cool, dry place.
Country of Origin	Great Britain

